Theme Rnd 1 2023 -24

Position

1

Competition Results for
Theme Rnd 1 2023 -24

Competition Date: 02/10/2023

Author

S.Lewington
T1.23

K Troughton

Sue Callis

Peter French

Jean McGowan

Brian Evans

Allan Sedge

Bob Glyde

Chris Shaw

Title (Points)
Moorhen (53)

Yellow Reef Fish (51)

Waves at Sunset, Totland Bay (46)
Do you give up now (55)

Look out (50)

Takle (44)

Splash AM (55)

Windmill Reflection *M (45)

The Steps "M (43)

Red Arrows, Eastbourne 2023 (54)

Battle Of Britain Memorial Flight, Eastbourne 2023

(47)
Sea Fury (42)

Travelling on the Escalator (44)

London Transport RT Bus (42)

Steam Train (41)

Splash (43)

Parade (42)

Twist (40)

Removing Road Surface (40)

Missed the Wall (39)

Holly Playing Ball 2 (38)

Swing me around (41)

The Air Ambulance goes into action (38)
spider explosion (37)

Ghent (39)

Pedalos (38)

Regents Canal (38)

file:///C:/Users/HPS/AppData/Local/Temp/tmp5683.tmp.html

Page 1 of 1

Score

150

149

143

143

127

125

117

116

115

26/01/2024



