## Competition Results for Theme Rnd 1 2023 -24 Competition Date: 02/10/2023

Position	Author	Title (Points)	Score
1	S.Lewington T1.23	Moorhen (53)	150
		Yellow Reef Fish (51)	
		Waves at Sunset, Totland Bay (46)	
2	K Troughton	Do you give up now (55)	149
		Look out (50)	
		Takle (44)	
= 3	Sue Callis	Splash ^M (55)	143
		Windmill Reflection ^M (45)	
		The Steps ^M (43)	
= 3	Peter French	Red Arrows, Eastbourne 2023 (54)	143
		Battle Of Britain Memorial Flight, Eastbourne 2023 (47)	
		Sea Fury (42)	
4	Jean McGowan	Travelling on the Escalator (44)	127
		London Transport RT Bus (42)	
		Steam Train (41)	
5	Brian Evans	Splash (43)	125
		Parade (42)	
		Twist (40)	
6	Allan Sedge	Removing Road Surface (40)	117
		Missed the Wall (39)	
		Holly Playing Ball 2 (38)	
7	Bob Glyde	Swing me around (41)	116
		The Air Ambulance goes into action (38)	
		spider explosion (37)	
8	Chris Shaw	Ghent (39)	115
		Pedalos (38)	
		Regents Canal (38)	